Ergebnisse

2. Lauf im Furst-Plickler-Pokal 2013

23. Marz 2013 - Cottbus

45. Branitzer Parklauf

21,1 km

M 20

. Senczyszyn, Zoltan
Habeck, David

. Bossan, Rene

. Schwedusch, Kilian
. Schulze, Frank

. Engmann, Marco

oUlhWNE

M 30
1. Reck, Stefan
2. Rotter, Michael
3. During, Sven
4. Kluge, Tobias

M 35
1. Habertag, Mathias
2. Bar, Steffen
3. Joswig, Oliver

M 40

. Kollaske, Ralf

. Riedmann , Johann

. Thierfelder, Lutz

. Tiedemann, Rico

. Scharmacher, Ingo

. Schmidt, Stephan

. Nasdal, Thomas

. Grabitz, Andreas

. Schleifenbaum, Nikolaus

O©oO~NOOTS, WNPE

<
N

5

Kruse, Goran
. Duschka, Kay
. Stenzel, Ingo
Erben, Horst
. Kahle-Bohlig, Jens
. Bettge, Erhard

oUlhWNE

M 50

. Hoffmann, Detlef

. Brunsch, Ingolf

. Reitsch, Karsten

. Fechner, Udo

. Schwericke, Wolfgang
. Grol3 , Klaus

. Alte, Torsten

~NOoO o WN B

1984
1986
1988
1989
1985
1984

1980
1982
1979
1980

1974
1975
1978

1973
1969
1972
1969
1971
1971
1969
1973
1969

1964
1966
1967
1968
1966
1965

1963
1960
1963
1962
1959
1960
1962

TSV Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Grof3raschen

Lieske

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
SV Blau WeilR Kromlau

Dobern

SV Wacker Komptendorf

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus
Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990
Fit Line Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbus/OT Dobbrick

SV Motor Saspow

SV Grofdraschen

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Motor Saspow

LTSV Forst 1990
Dobern

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

FLG Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbuser Laufsocken
NLLB Cottbus

Laufpark Stechlin

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1:18:40
1:36:00
1:45:44
1:47:48
1:53:08
1:56:11

1:30:25
1:32:05
1:32:59
2:15:45

1:38:28
1:43:00
1:46:46

1:24:13
1:26:07
1:28:16
1:37:46
1:38:27
1:43:56
1:46:36
1:53:09
1:54:11

1.28:04
1:33:14
1:37:02
1:43:02
1:50:14
1:57:50

1:29:00
1:30:20
1:37:22
1:45:03
1:50:02
1:51:02
2:01:37

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21
20
19



M

55

1. Ernst, Ralf

2. Matz, Jurgen

3. Hoffmann, Uwe
4. Wunderlich, Ralf
5. Kluge, Hubertus

W 20

1. Bonk, Alexandra

W 30

1. Reimann, Anne

10 km

M

M

B

M

M

14/15

. Hom, Ludwig

. Draeger, Jonas

. Kraft, Benedict

. Scharmacher, Tim

. Klempahn, Jan-Felix
. Geike, Tobias

. Mylokurth, Jann

~NOoO o WN PR

16/17

. Karras, Conny

. Fahrentz, Martin

. van der Meer, Nico
. Berger, Daniel

. Werban, Mike
Tosch, Sven

. Stenzel, Max Richard
. Kdnig, Konstantin

. Kolbe, Felix

. Bubner, Lucas

. Roquette, Dennis

18/19

1. Bashko, Wolodja
2. Radow, Marius
3. Gorsch, Michael

20

. Kley, Christian

. Hoérnig, Eric

. Diedering, Samuel
. Barkschat, Tobias

. Groschel, Jan

. Herberger, Martin

. Raschka, Jonas

. Storck, Philipp

9. Thomas, Sebastian
0. Kubein, Thomas

1. Schulze, Sebastian
2. Behrendt, Sascha

3. Mandrossa, Stefan

O~NO OIS WNPE

1958
1958
1957
1957
1955

1989

1980

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998

1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996

1995
1995
1995

1993
1992
1989
1991
1990
1985
1985
1990
1986
1989
1987
1988
1985

LG Wartturm Niesky

Dresden

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

Cottbus

Berlin

SG Janschwalde

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Cottbus/OT Ddbbrick

TSV Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

LC Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Doberlug-Kirchhain
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
SV Motor Saspow

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Doberlug-Kirchhain
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Doberlug-Kirchhain

LC Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

Team Ur Krostitzer - Univega Delitzsch
Cottbus

BSV KW Janschwalde
Cottbus

Schwarze Pumpe
Spremberg

Laubsdorf

Cottbus

Cottbuser Rudersportverein
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1:35:10
1:38:05
1:45:20
1:50:43
2:15:44

1:46:51

1:42:20

43:02
45:31
50:21
53:44
54:51
59:21
1.02:08

38:16
45:29
46:22
46:24
49:18
49:30
49:54
52:43
56:19
59:37
1:01:13

38:07
42:04
48:50

35:13
35:29
37:08
38:38
40:45
45:25
53:10
1.01:48
1:01:49
1.03:33
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:17:28

30
27
24
22
21

22

20

14
13
12
11
10

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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0

. Dworatzek, Falk
. Schoérner, Roman
. Judis, Robert

Mager, Ronny

. Piesker, Steffen
. SuRe, Robert
. Schiemenz, Tobias

5

. Franz, Norman
. Seibt, Daniel

Muth, Marco

. Linke, Christian

. Lippold, Falk

. Pietsch, Jan

. Jahn, Ingo

. Gruneisen, Henry
. Winter, Frank

0

. Sperling, Andreas
. Béhrenz, Lars

. Worlitz, Gordon

. Misera, Dr. Silvio
. Mattig, Oliver

. Stein, Michael

. Wenzke, Jorg

. Mellack, Norbert
. Drager, Michael
. Seifi, Safiallah

. Weichert, René

. Bernhardt, Dirk

. Thomas, Jan

. Albrecht, Gregor
. Grieger, Thomas
. Krlger, Torsten

5

. Knapik, Roman

. Merker, Jens

. Schoppe, Torsten
. Schulze, Thomas
. Vogel, Steffen

. Schulze, Thomas
. Pehla, Frank

. Hentschke, Frank
. Kleint, Thomas

. Schmidt, Jorg

0

. Malig, Ralf
. Grisk, Detlef

Wegner, Frank

. Kernig, Axel

. Czentarra, Andreas

. Richter, Uwe

. Maier-Peveling, Dieter
. Prescher, Thomas

1982
1982
1981
1982
1981
1980
1982

1977
1977
1978
1978
1977
1974
1975
1974
1975

1971
1970
1972
1969
1969
1971
1969
1970
1969
1970
1971
1970
1970
1969
1973
1969

1966
1965
1964
1964
1964
1965
1966
1968
1966
1966

1961
1960
1959
1959
1961
1961
1961
1962

Berliner Feuerwehr
Cottbus
T-Rex-Team Peitz
Feuerwehr Cottbus
Cottbus

Cottbus

Cottbus

Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

Reha-Vita Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
FLG Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LC Cottbus

Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow

Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

Guben

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

Forst

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus

SV Chemie Guben

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus
Berliner Feuerwehr

TSV Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Kiez-Laufer Cottbus
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus

Forst

Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Bowlingclub Senftenberg

LG Vetschau

TSV Cottbus

AC Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Cottbuser Laufsocken

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer

37:26
39:22
42:01
47:59
49:33
53:05
54:35

38:45
39:33
44:28
44:50
45:50
47:34
50:37
50:48
52:12

39:42
39:59
41:27
41:28
42:59
45:45
46:16
47:21
47:33
48:35
52:10
55:50
56:31
58:12
58:34
59:39

41:57
42:16
43:56
44:47
50:06
50:28
51:37
52:35
1:01:09
1:12:08

42:38
42:48
45:54
49:34
52:22
55:10
58:17
1.05:46

21
20
19
18
17
16
15

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



9. Ullrich, Rocky

M 55
1. Bittermann, Dietmar
2. Haschel, Lutz
3. Rossler, Siegfried
4. Wagner, Ronald
5. Lehmann, Bernd

M 60

. Koal, Gerd

. Kiihne, Dr. Martin

. Kriger, Klaus-Stefan
. Zimmermann, Gerd

. List, Hans-Joachim

~NOoO o WN B

. Osterrieder, Peter

M 65
1. Sasse, Dieter
2. Heiden, Eckehard
3. Wockenfuf3, Wilfried
4. Ruben, Heinz
5. Blochberger, Manfred

M 70

. Primke, Siegfried
Harms, Siegfried

. Polleschner, Gerhard
. Katzmann, Karl

. Krowitzky, Heiner
Bogs, Jurgen

. FrieR3, Horst

NoUhwN R

M 75

1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether

2. Dimke, Jirgen
3. Brauns, Jobst
4. Schulz, Dieter

M 80
1. Linke, Horst

W 16/17
1. Kurt, Lilli

W 18/19
1. Blumentritt, Sarina

W 20
1. Seher, Aline
2. Hermann Laura
3. Griineberg, Cathrin

W 30
1. Hermann, Diana
2. Ribesam, Romy
3. Krenz, Diana
4. Adamkiewicz, Steffi

. Jentzsch, Hans-Joachim

1963

1954
1958
1956
1957
1955

1952
1949
1950
1951
1949
1952
1949

1948
1945
1946
1946
1947

1939
1941
1941
1941
1942
1941
1940

1936
1937
1938
1937

1932

1997

1995

1989
1985
1990

1982
1983
1982
1979

Irrlaufer

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
Ruhland

Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

SMV Eisenhittenstadt

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Lok Schleife
NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Bad Muskau
Cottbus
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LTSV Forst 1990
Trebendorf
Preilack
JK-Running Berlin

1:07:33

49:32
51:31
54:06
54:43
57:18

42:52
43:40
49:07
53:03
53:20
59:51
1.03:56

45:34
48:59
56:02
57:03
1:08:01

48:54
51:20
56:04
58:41
59:49
1:01:04
1.05:37

54:16
1.04:24
1:04:43
1.07:35

1:24:27

1:00:11

46:31

52:57
58:55
1:06:00

44:53
51:53
53:04
58:02

20
19
18
17
16

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22

30

30

30

30
27
24

30
27
24
22



5.
6.

Schneider, Katja
Lehmann, Silke

W 35

O, WNERE

. Thierfelder, Kerstin
. Skeries, Alexandra
. Pontzen, Wiebke

. Kloster, Antje

. Schétzig, Kathrin

. Schneider, Sandra

W 40

1.
2.

Kihnel, Peggy
Weichert, Ute

W 45

CO~NO OIS WNPE

. Heller, Ina

. Schieritz, Anke

. Keppler, Jana

. Vogt, Petra

. Krampe, Andrea
. Ehlert, Doreen

. Vogel, Heike

. Kriiger, Sabine

W 50

. Neumann, Cornelia

. Handreck, Petra

. Brussig, Anne-Kathrin
. Jurtz, Bettina

. Lindner, Tosca

. Gerth, Dagmar

W 55

. Jachmann, Christina
. Forster, Ingrid

. Kaiser, Christine

. Jaschke, Marlies

. Neumann, Ute

. Zimmermann, Christa

W 60

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Koal, Ingrid
Zimmermann, Kriemhild
Wimmer, Ingrid
Draeger, Therese
Kruger, Sigrid

W 65

1.

Krowitzky, Regina

W70

1.

Schulz, Rosemarie

1982
1981

1977
1978
1978
1976
1977
1974

1971
1972

1967
1966
1964
1964
1967
1968
1968
1965

1959
1962
1963
1962
1961
1963

1956
1958
1956
1956
1958
1957

1949
1952
1953
1953
1950

1945

1941

Save The Arctic Cottbus
Comeback 2013

LTSV Forst 1990

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

BSG Glick Auf Janschwalde

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus

Forst

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Wacker Komptendorf

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
SV Chemie Guben

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
ALG Lo6cknitztal

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LG Wartturm Niesky

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Cottbus

Cottbuser Laufsocken

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Irrlaufer

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
SV Chemie Guben

SV Chemie Guben

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)

NLLB Cottbus

BSG Turbine Cottbus

1:01:38
1:01:39

47:16
48:38
55:13
56:03
1.03:25
1:11:48

1:01:51
1:05:40

46:56
52:42
53:11
1:00:45
1.04:50
1:08:03
1.08:55
1:09:38

51:02
53:27
56:00
1:.01:21
1.03:54
1:04:49

52:56
56:27
1:04:30
1:07:19
1.07:34
1:11:03

51:05
53:01
54:58
57:25
1.04:39

1:10:10

1:12:43

21

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22

21
30
27
24

22
21

30

30



5 km

M 06/11
1. Binte, Danila

M 12/13

. Lang, Florian

. Beimler, Artur

. Sperling, Leon
Radow, Fabius
Nevermann, Niklas
. lwanowski, Denis

. Klotz, Alexander
Horn, Lukas

. Hentschel, Fabian
. Schleifenbaum, Karl
. Schrader, Séren

POO®ONODUAWNE

el

M 14/15

. Schulz, Constantin
. Czentarra, Ludwig
. Krampe, Paul
Mode, Jonas

. Heine, Arved

. Werner, Jannis

. Dischmann, Timon
Weber, Luca

. Binte, Nikita

. Grunert, Tim

. Albrecht, Niclas

=
POOONOUAWNE

[

M 16/17
1. Anger, Marc Vincent

M 35
1. Stahlberg, Michael

M 45
1. Braun, Alexander

M 50
1. Minch, Uwe

M 55
1. Buggel, Mirko

M 80
1. Beyer, Klaus

M 85
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 06/11
1. Halletz, Paula
2. Schmied, Louise
3. Weichert, Jasmin
4., Baron, Clara
5. Scharmacher, Sarah

2002

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

1997

1977

1965

1963

1956

1932

1928

2003
2005
2005
2003
2003

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
LC Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Grol3raschen

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Doberlug-Kirchhain

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus

PSV Cottbus

Cottbus

LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

Cottbus/OT Débbrick

28:55

20:17
20:31
22:39
24:29
26:09
27:41
27:42
29:09
30:06
30:16
31:31

19:36
20:15
20:45
22:16
22:26
24:20
26:08
26:21
26:22
33:54
34.06

24:44

24:57

28:57

25:26

25:27

35:18

43:00

31:57
34:05
34:09
35:22
35:38

30

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21



W 12/13
1. Duschka, Jette
2. Maercz, Anne
3. Geister, Ronja

W 14/15

. Beer, Jasmin
RoR, Svenja
Laue, Celine

. Weichert, Michelle
. Schmied, Frances
Rabenhorst, Anett
. Conrad, Helena

No oA wNPR

W 16/17
1. Risch, Nadine

W 20
1. Tosch, Susi

W 35
1. Biebrach, Nicole
2. Slinder, Sabine
3. Geike, Peggy

W 40
1. Scharmacher, Denise

W 50
1. Tosch, Sabine
2. Henke, Cordula

W 65
1. Nattke, Gisela
2. Katzmann, Ingeborg

2000
2000
2000

1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998

1997

1988

1976
1978
1974

1971

1963
1962

1945
1947

SV Wacker Komptendorf
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Doberlug-Kirchhain

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Lindthal/Furstenwalde
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Doberlug-Kirchhain

Doberlug-Kirchhain

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

Cottbus
Kolkwitz
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Cottbus/OT Dd6bbrick

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
KSV Quackensturm Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
LG Vetschau

27:22
31:10
31:52

19:49
27:11
27:38
28:13
28:15
31:11
49:51

49:52

32:36

24:33
29:42
42:08

35:39

32:37
48:10

33:56
39:32

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19



